UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE* No. 808 LEGAL FORMS July, 1967	23 393 723 CON COURT	CARLES TO: 11 Y 1 1 1 1 2 2 4
WARRANTY DEED	1273 F23 19 F31 2 18	
Statutory (ILLINOIS)	FEB-19-76 143464 ° 23393723 □ A Rec	10.00
(Individual to Individual)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
THE GRANTOR Calvin G	Gilliam and Rosemary Gilliam, his	
wife of the City of Chicas	39 County of <u>Cook</u> State of Illinois NO/100(\$10,00)	
and other good and valuab	NO/100(\$10.00)	
of the City of Chicago the following described Real Estate situate State of Illinois, to wit:	County of Cook State of Illinois and in the County of Cook in the	
a Subdivision in the Township So worth, Ra	ock 25 in South Lynne, being North Half of Section 19, ange 14, East of the Third an Cook County, Illinois	NIT CALLY
To be assumed: "Grtg number 078361-3 made Finance Corporation t	age dated November 1972 as loan by Percy Wilson Mortgage and Calvin Gilliam.	в неке
		STAMPS HERE
	section An	STAI
Hempt under provi Real Estate Transi	teions of Taragraph, Section An	ENUE
Hear Team	James n Mayners	REVI
B25-74	- Carrier of Sponor	S To BE
haraby releasing and waiving all rights u	nder and by virtue of the Fom stead Exemption Laws of the State	1DERS"OR WERNING
of Illinois.	40%	AFFIX "R
DATED this	6th day of August 19-74	Section Section
PLEASE	(Scal) (Scal)	7 P
PRINT OR	CALVIN GILLIAM OSSIMALIST, SALEGO	11-48
	(Seal) (Seal)	40 1
SIGNATURE(S)	ROSEMARY GILLIAM	<u>e</u>
I MINIMUM AND ROSES	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Calvin Gilliam nary Gilliam, his wife	Ineo 5
Subscribed to	wn to me to be the same person S whose name S the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person,	
and acknowled as their	lged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument	B/
	g the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	
given under the hand and official seal, the	nis 6th day of August 19.74	tinanc
Commission expires August	28 1974 Wernen M. Hune hard	8
This instrument Prepared by:		
JAMES N. MAYNARD One North LaSalle Street		العالم
Chicago, Illinois 60602	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY. GRANTEC 6422-24 South Winchester	35 E
James N. Maynard		20 E
MAIL TO: One North LaSalle	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	27393723
Chicago, Tllinois		
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	(Address)	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT